Oil Test Solutions
Simple to Use & Economical
Fuel & Lube Oil Testing Made Easy
Making Fast On-site
Maintenance Decisions
Protect your assets, improve productivity and increase
uptime with regular on-site oil analysis. Parker’s
complete range of economical oil test kits provide

	 and fuel oils
•	Simple, cost effective equipment requiring no consumables
Ordering information
FG-K14828-KW: DIGI Viscotube
Range: 20-600 cSt @ 40°C using three sizes of ball
Application: Lubricating oils, hydraulic oil, warm fuel oil
No. of tests: Unlimited
Test time: 1-10 minutes
FG-K3-020-KW: ECON Viscostick
Range: Go/no go
Application: Lubricating oils, viscous hydraulics
No. of tests: Unlimited
Test time: 1 minute
Testing for AN is essential to
maintain and protect your equipment,
preventing damage in advance.
Measure both the weak organic and strong inorganic
acids present within an oil with the Parker AN Test.
A rise in AN is indicative of oil oxidation due to time or
operating temperature.
• 	Test kit is supplied with up to twenty-five tests,
	 enabling you to monitor AN level trends
•	Simple to use drop test - the result is shown
	 by a colour change, providing you with easy to
	 interpret results, suitable for use by
	 non-technical personnel
Eliminate rapid corrosion in lube oil,
fuel or hydraulic systems by checking
for the presence of salt.
• 	Provides rapid indication of the presence of salt,
	 even if all the water has been evaporated
• 	Fast and easy to use
Acid Number (AN)
Salt Water Contamination
Ordering information
FG-K24743-KW: ECON AN Drop Test Kit
Range: 0-6 AN
Application: Turbine, gear and hydraulic oils
Test time: 2 minutes
Accuracy: ± 0.3 AN
No. of tests: 25
Ordering information
FG-K1-005-KW: ECON Salt Water Contamination Test Kit
Range: Go/no go
Application: Lubricating oil, fuel, water
Test time: 1 hour (unattended)
No. of tests: 25
Parker.com
Reagents, Spares and Consumables
Particle Contamination - Hydraulic Particles (Patch Test)
Parker test kits for individual parameters contain reagents,
consumables and full instructions for multiple tests.
• 		Replacement reagents can be ordered at short notice
• Kits contain all necessary equipment for instant test results in the field
• Reagents are packed in accordance with IATA/IMDG/IRD Air/Marine/Road Transportation codes and
can be delivered to major ports worldwide
Monitoring your hydraulic and gearbox oils is a necessary part of any
preventative maintenance programme.
One of the most valuable indicators of machinery condition is oil cleanliness. The presence of particulate
contamination in hydraulic or gearbox oils can be catastrophic. Monitoring fluid cleanliness levels assists
in identifying abnormal conditions and preventing potential machinery damage.
• 	Identify abnormal conditions as part of your preventative maintenance programme
• Clear and easy examination of particle contamination
• No interference from water droplets or pearlescent fluids
• Comes with a full instruction manual, containing contamination
charts for easy analysis of results
• Test kit is supplied in a fully portable, robust case for quick and
easy testing in the field
Ordering information
FG-K14368-KW: Hydraulic Particles Test Kit
Range: Qualitative
Application: Hydraulic oil, gearbox lubricants
Test time: 5 minutes
No. of tests: 100
Part Number Description Items in Packs
FG-K24743-KW ECON TAN reagent pack 25 packs
FG-K2-003-KW Insolubles reagent pack 50 packs
FG-K2-101-KW Water in oil reagent pack 50 packs
FG-K2-002-KW Total base number reagent pack 50 packs
FG-K16822-KW Seal kit Single
AS-K17465-KW Agitator 3 per pack
ACCK06001 1.5m USB lead Single
ACCK06002 USB dust cover 10 per pack
Parker Hannifin Ltd.
Tachbrook Park Drive
Tachbrook Park,
Warwick, CV34 6TU
United Kingdom
Tel.:	 +44 (0) 1926 317 878
Catalogue MA-K27467-KW   Issue 16
Your local authorized Parker distributor
© 2021 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
European Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI,
FR, IE, IL, IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU,
SE, SK, UK, ZA)
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, St. Florian
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/NL/LU – Benelux,
Hendrik Ido Ambacht
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic,
Prague
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece
Tel: +30 69 44 52 78 25
HU – Hungary, Budaörs
Tel: +36 23 885 470
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IL – Israel
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty
Tel: +7 7273 561 000
NO – Norway, Asker